
2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
ST JOHN THE 
BAPTIST

Pickup ZCI136 1 SCOTCHPINE DR & SILVERLEAF LANE 6:10 AM
2 Half Mile Road & Dovecote Lane 6:15 AM
3 HALF MILE RD & WHITETAIL LN 6:16 AM
4 38 West Suffolk Avenue; Central Islip; 11722 6:24 AM
5 LACE LN & MCGOWAN LN 6:28 AM
6 JOSHUAS PATH  & OCEAN AVE (NORTH) 6:30 AM
7 CHURCH DR & RIDGEWOOD AVE 6:34 AM
8 SCHOOL:  ST JOHN THE BAPTIST 6:51 AM

ZCI137 1 CORDELLO AVE & BOOTH ST 6:26 AM
2 KELLY AVE & PETERS BLVD 6:31 AM
3 CLIFT ST & CORDELLO AVE 6:35 AM
4 SMITH ST & CORDELLO AVE 6:37 AM
5 MCFARLAND AVE & OAK ST 6:43 AM
6 MCKINNEY ST & PINE ST 6:46 AM
7 ELM ST & MCKINNEY ST 6:47 AM
8 BEECH ST & MCKINNEY ST 6:48 AM
9 APRICOT ST & LEAF AVE 6:57 AM

10 BRANCH AVE & BRIER ST 7:00 AM
11 Acorn Avenue & Lemon Street 7:03 AM
12 DATE ST & LEAF AVE 7:06 AM
13 CHESTNUT ST & FERNDALE BLVD 7:12 AM
14 SCHOOL:  ST JOHN THE BAPTIST 7:38 AM

ZCI138 1 DEER PATH RD & SPORTSMEN ST 6:41 AM
2 Pinewood Avenue & Birch Street 6:45 AM
3 GREENLAWN AVE & BABYLON ST 6:51 AM
4 FAIRLAWN DR & SHADY LANE 6:56 AM
5 BROADLAWN DR  & SUNBURST 6:59 AM
6 Sunburst Boulevard & Fairfield Apartments 7:01 AM
7 SCHOOL:  ST JOHN THE BAPTIST 7:17 AM

8/20/2024 11:22:51 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
ST JOHN THE 
BAPTIST

Dropoff ZCI136 1 SCHOOL:  ST JOHN THE BAPTIST 2:44 PM
2 CHURCH DR & RIDGEWOOD AVE 3:02 PM
3 JOSHUAS PATH  & OCEAN AVE (NORTH) 3:07 PM
4 LACE LN & MCGOWAN LN 3:10 PM
5 38 West Suffolk Avenue; Central Islip; 11722 3:15 PM
6 HALF MILE RD & WHITETAIL LN 3:22 PM
7 Half Mile Road & Dovecote Lane 3:23 PM
8 SCOTCHPINE DR & SILVERLEAF LANE 3:30 PM
1 ST JOHN THE BAPTIST 5:30 PM
2 1849 Pond Road; Ronkonkoma; 11779 5:50 PM

ZCI137 1 SCHOOL:  ST JOHN THE BAPTIST 2:44 PM
2 CHESTNUT ST & FERNDALE BLVD 2:56 PM
3 DATE ST & LEAF AVE 3:00 PM
4 Acorn Avenue & Lemon Street 3:02 PM
5 BRANCH AVE & BRIER ST 3:03 PM
6 APRICOT ST & LEAF AVE 3:05 PM
7 BEECH ST & MCKINNEY ST 3:10 PM
8 ELM ST & MCKINNEY ST 3:10 PM
9 MCKINNEY ST & PINE ST 3:11 PM

10 MCFARLAND AVE & OAK ST 3:13 PM
11 SMITH ST & CORDELLO AVE 3:15 PM
12 CLIFT ST & CORDELLO AVE 3:16 PM
13 KELLY AVE & PETERS BLVD 3:18 PM
14 CORDELLO AVE & BOOTH ST 3:21 PM
1 ST JOHN THE BAPTIST 5:30 PM
2 1849 POND ROAD 5:50 PM

ZCI138 1 SCHOOL:  ST JOHN THE BAPTIST 2:44 PM
2 GREENLAWN AVE & BABYLON ST 3:01 PM
3 FAIRLAWN DR & SHADY LANE 3:05 PM
4 BROADLAWN DR  & SUNBURST 3:08 PM
5 Sunburst Boulevard & Fairfield Apartments 3:10 PM
6 Pinewood Avenue & Birch Street 3:17 PM
7 DEER PATH RD & SPORTSMEN ST 3:20 PM

8/20/2024 11:22:51 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
ST JOHN THE 
BAPTIST

Dropoff ZCI138

8/20/2024 11:22:51 PM


